
Startup Essentials 2022: A Legal Toolkit for In-House
Counsel

Location
Webinar

Date & Time
Start Date: 09/29/2022

Start Time: 8:30 am

End Time: 1:00 pm PDT

 

Cozen O'Connor attorneys will be presenting this webinar on a range of

popular topics pertinent to today’s startups and fast-growing companies. 

Agenda

8:30 – 9:30 – Panel 1

Top Ten Employment Law Issues for Startups: What you need to know to

keep you company out of trouble and to thrive.

9:40 – 10:40 – Panel 2

Employee Mobility and Trade Secrets: How to hold on to your con dential

information and your employees. 

10:50 – 11:50 – Panel 3

Stock Options and Executive Compensation for Startups.

12:00 – 1:00 – Panel 4

So You Want to Be a General Counsel:  Tips and Ideas from the inside.

Sponsor
San Francisco Bay Area Chapter of the Association of Corporate Counsel

 Post

ATTORNEYS
Matthew D. Clyde
Member

mclyde@cozen.com

(412) 620-6517

Jay A. Dorsch
Chair, Employee Benefits and
Executive Compensation

jdorsch@cozen.com

(215) 665-4685

Elena K. Hillman
Member

ehillman@cozen.com

(415) 262-8314

Michele Ballard Miller
Chair, West Coast Labor &
Employment

mbmiller@cozen.com

(415) 262-8301

Nicole Herter Perkin
Member

nperkin@cozen.com

(310) 943-4814

Craig Schloss
Member

cschloss@cozen.com

(619) 685-1772

Walter M. Stella
Member

wstella@cozen.com

(415) 262-8339

Skip to content Search

Who We Are What We Do CareersInsights & Events Where We Are About Us Ancillary Businesses

#content
http://www.linkedin.com/company/cozen-o%27connor
https://www.instagram.com/cozenoconnor/
https://www.cozen.com/
https://www.cozen.com/people
https://www.cozen.com/practices-industries
https://www.cozen.com/news-resources
https://www.cozen.com/offices
https://www.cozen.com/about
https://www.cozen.com/careers
https://www.cozen.com/ancillary-businesses
https://www.acc.com/chapters-networks/chapters/san-francisco-bay-area
https://www.linkedin.com/shareArticle?mini=true&url=http://www.cozen.com/events/2022/startup-essentials-program-2022
https://www.cozen.com/people/bios/clyde-matthew
https://www.cozen.com/people/bios/dorsch-jay
https://www.cozen.com/people/bios/hillman-elena
https://www.cozen.com/people/bios/miller-michele
https://www.cozen.com/people/bios/herter-nicole-perkin
https://www.cozen.com/people/bios/schloss-craig
https://www.cozen.com/people/bios/stella-walter
https://twitter.com/intent/tweet?original_referer=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.cozen.com%2Fevents%2F2022%2Fstartup-essentials-program-2022%3Fmedia%3Dpdf&ref_src=twsrc%5Etfw%7Ctwcamp%5Ebuttonembed%7Ctwterm%5Eshare%7Ctwgr%5E&text=Startup%20Essentials%202022%3A%20A%20Legal%20Toolkit%20for%20In-House%20Counsel&url=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.cozen.com%2Fevents%2F2022%2Fstartup-essentials-program-2022&via=cozen_oconnor


Di Addy Tang
Associate

dtang@cozen.com

(415) 262-8345

Bethany A. Vasquez
Member

bavasquez@cozen.com

(415) 593-9621

RELATED PRACTICES
Labor & Employment

LEARN MORE

CLE  P r o g r ams

Sub s c r i b e  T o  P u b l i c a t i o n s

Co n t a c t

P r i v a c y  P o l i c y     |    D i s c l a ime r      |    A t t o r n e y  A d v e r t i s i n g

https://www.cozen.com/people/bios/tang-di-addy
https://www.cozen.com/people/bios/vasquez-bethany
https://www.cozen.com/practices/labor-employment
https://www.cozen.com/events/cle-programs
https://www.cozen.com/news-resources/subscribe-to-publication-alerts
https://www.cozen.com/contact
https://www.cozen.com/privacy-policy
https://www.cozen.com/disclaimer
https://www.cozen.com/attorney-advertising

